
Clinical Laboratories Directory 

 

Clinical Laboratory Administration  304-598-4241 

Director Clinical Laboratories  Traci Hinkle  hinklet@wvumedicine.org  

Manager     Cory Leonard               leonardcor@wvumedicine.org 

Manager     Jody Luzier  luzierj@wvumedicine.org 

Manager     Ashley Schmidt  schmidtash@wvumedicine.org 

Manager     Rena Bouchal  bouchalr@wvumedicine.org 

Specimen Processing/Phlebotomy  304-598-4225 

Technical Specialist   Anna Knight Layman knightann@wvumedicine.org 

Client Services Coordinator  Debra Keener  keenerde@wvumedicine.org 

Client Services Coordinator  Kelly Mathews  mathewske@wvumedicine.org 

Blood Bank    304-598-4239 

Technical Specialist   Tracie Nichols  nicholst@wvumedicine.org 

Chemistry    304-598-4232 

Technical Specialist   Randy Robinson  robinsonra@wvumedicine.org 

Technical Specialist   Carole Mahaffey  mahaffeyc@wvumedicine.org 

Cytogenetics    304-293-2524 

Technical Specialist   Michelle Spruill  michelle.spruill@wvumedicine.org 

Flow     304-598-4237 

Technical Specialist   Anna August  augusta@wvumedicine.org 

Hematology    304-598-4230 

Technical Specialist   Sharon Hall  halls@wvumedicine.org 

Technical Specialist   Sam Sponaugle  sponaugles@wvumedicine.org 

Microbiology    304-598-4235 

Technical Specialist   Amanda Murray  murrayama@wvumedicine.org 

Molecular Diagnostics   304-285-7093 

Technical Specialist   Joyce Nicola  nicolaj@wvumedicine.org 

Pathology Services 

Cytology    304-293-2095 

Technical Specialist   Christa Andamasaris christa.andamasaris@wvumedicine.org 

Histology    304-293-3018 

Supervisor     Beth O’Neil  oneilb@wvumedicine.org 
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